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JUNIOR CHAMPION
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Vaudoise Junior Champion Trophy Winter 2024

Main Draw: 11. - 14. Januar 2024, Kriens

Entry List 16 & Under Boys

MD = Directly Main Draw

Quali = Qualifying Draw
= Lucky Loser
Alternate = Waiting List

No
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Status

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali

Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate

Lizenznummer
No de licence

422.08.339.0
349.08.360.0
493.09.166.0
563.09.111.0
400.09.148.0
750.08.123.0
273.08.245.0
657.08.357.0
156.08.181.0
711.09.369.0
773.08.158.0
254.08.410.0
911.09.226.0
479.08.351.0
751.08.368.1
273.09.182.0
280.08.479.0
673.08.336.0
751.08.368.0
751.08.212.0

654.09.151.0
826.08.478.0
130.08.139.0
859.09.306.0
370.08.314.0
149.08.468.0
408.08.490.0
159.08.402.0
865.08.264.0
886.08.406.0
287.09.182.1
629.08.329.0

Name
Nom
Gunzinger
Fluri
Hunziker
Kriesi
Glauser
Robas
Cristea
Monchau
Bergomi
Peterhans
Rutishauser
Carron
Vetterli
Hofstetter
Rochat
Crivelli
Delay
Miurner
Rochat
Rochat

Mladenovic
Schneider
Balestra
Stepanov
Fuchs
Bazil
Gregori
Bernhard
Strahl
Tirefort
Di Meo
Mangei

Vorname
Prénom
Thomas
Mateo
Alessandro
Brian
Moritz
Dany
Titus
Hector
Alex
Tiago
Robin
Jules
Nicolas
Hadrien
Maxime
Niccolo
Elliot
Derek
Alexandre
Balthazar

Lazar
Léo
Mattia
Ivan
Gianluca
Charlie
Tinley
Nai-Thim
Joan
Alexandre
Loris
Marius

swisstennis €9

Breitensport / Sport Populaire
Biel, 07. Dezember 2023 hf

Ort

Delémont
Lostorf
Sumiswald
Kriens
Triesenberg
Carouge Ge
Nussbaumen
Cologny
Wollerau
Wollerau
Zufikon
Cugy
Schaffhausen
Lutry
Genthod
Zirich
Vaumarcus
Jens
Genthod
Pully

Chur
Cologny
Minusio
Lugano
Dorflingen
Suscévaz
Siebnen
Bern
Schwerzenbach
Le lignon
Chardonne
Niederdnz

Klass.
Class.
N4 100
N4 137
N4 144
N4 146
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R2
R2
R2
R2

R1
R1
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2

Wert
Valeur
11.135
10.659
10.525
10.474
10.418
10.289

9.941

9.92

9.905

9.756

9.695

9.578

9.562

9.552

9.428

9.42

9.006

8.708

8.563

8.341

9.308
9.307
8.519
8.483
8.518
8.423
8.405
8.337
8.213
8.175
8.026
8.012



